LUTON MONDAY NIGHT TRIPLES Div D 2021

Games Shots Rinks
Team Played | Won | Lost |Drawn | For [Against| Diff | Won | Lost |[Drawn Points
Houghton Regis C 8 7 0 1 327 214 113 11 0 5 64
Linslade A 3 4 0 4 297 237 60 11 0 5 46
Dunstable Town C 8 4 0 4 266 237 29 8 0 8 40
Luton West End A 3 3 0 5 223 320 -97 6 0 10 30
Barton A 8 2 0 6 222 327 -105 4 0 12 20
Team Win = 6pts i Issue No. 10
Rink Win = 2pts 23-Aug-21
Draws Share Points
Monday: 21-Jun-21 Monday: 28-Jun-21 Monday: 05-Jul-21
Dunstable Town C 50 (200) 15 Luton West End A Houghton Regis C 56 (200 ) 26 Barton A Linslade A 35( 10 1) 37 Dunstable Town C
Linslade A 17 (0 0 2) 49 Houghton Regis C Luton West End A 23 (0 0 2) 64 Linslade A Barten A 19 (00 2 ) 44 Luton West End A
Monday: 12-Jul-21 Monday: 19-Jul-21 Monday: 26-Jul-21
Luton West End A 26 ( 0 0 2 ) 50 Houghton Regis C Barton A 19 (00 2 ) 53 Linslade A Luton West End A 40 (2 00 ) 15 Dunstable Town C
Dunstable Town C43 (10 1) 20 Baton A Houghton Regis C 38 (1 0 1) 30 Dunstable Tonn G Houghton Regis C33 (10 1) 25 Linslade A
Monday: 02-Aug-21 Monday: 09-Aug-21 Monday: 16-Aug-21
Barton A 36 ( 1 0 1) 35 Houghton Regis C Dunstable Town C 24 (G02) 32 Linslade A Houghton Regis C 34 ( 10 1) 24 Luton West End A
Linslade A 31 (10 1) 32 Luton West End A Luton West End A 19 (0 0 2) 57 Barton A Barton A 25 (0 0 2 ) 37 Dunstable Town C

Monday: 23-Aug-21
Linslade A 40 (20 0) 20 Barton A
Dunstable Town C 30 (1 0 1) 32 Houghton Regis C



